Bid Extended By:

Transportation Department 4\é Print Name Initials
2008 Enterprise Dr. F1 ol ".. * l' Bid Opening Date: 9/5/2018
Round Rock, Texas. 78664 ;....:......................:‘. ..$ Bid Opening Location: 2008 Enterprise Drive
5.,..',‘55!*:’001-!-'_59 / Liquidated Damages: $ 970 / Calendar Days
l' "-,. 71920 .:.:.";// No. of Responses:
Project Name: 2017 SMP Project 6 l' 0. ‘/CENSEQ Q, 4 Project Manager: Mike Ackerman
Project ID: \\6:93/ et \\G a (! K[ ! ﬁgConsultant: N/A
Pro_|ect Duratlon 120 Calendar Days \‘ \\\
Bidders Name Alpha Pavmg Austln Materlals Oldcastle Materials Texas
Contractors Business Location Round Rock Austin Cedar Park
Guarantee: Bid Bond, Cashier Check or Certified Check Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond
Statement of Safety Experience, Yes or No Yes Yes Yes
Addendum(s) Acknowledged Yes, No, or N/A N/A N/A N/A
J APPROX UNIT
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST
1 Type F HMAC 1" Overlay including tack coat 20000 Ton $81.50 | $1,630,000.00 $95.00 | $1,900,000.00 $81.00 | $1,620,000.00
2 Type C HMAC 3" Overlay including tack coat 10000 Ton $64.50 $645,000.00 $89.00 $890,000.00 $63.00 $630,000.00
3 Pavement Repair 8000 Ton $77.50 $620,000.00 $102.00 $816,000.00 $84.00 $672,000.00
4 Edge Milling (6' wide) 51000 SY $2.85 $145,350.00 $2.20 $112,200.00 $1.30 $66,300.00
5 Surface Milling 55000 SY $4.85 $266,750.00 $3.90 $214,500.00 $1.90 $104,500.00
Type D HMAC spot level-up at street cuts, depressions,
and areas of curb and gutter replacement prior to Type F
6 Overlay 100 Ton $100.00 $10,000.00 $155.00 $15,500.00 $100.00 $10,000.00
7 Valve Can Adjustment 165 EA $65.00 $10,725.00 $115.00 $18,975.00 $55.00 $9,075.00
8 Manhole Adjustment 365 EA $190.00 $69,350.00 $250.00 $91,250.00 $185.00 $67,525.00
Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter(incl 4"
9 TY Aor TY B HMAC) 4200 LF $40.00 $168,000.00 $40.00 $168,000.00 $48.00 $201,600.00
10 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway 4500 SF $9.50 $42,750.00 $9.35 $42,075.00 $13.00 $58,500.00
Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway
11 (Exposed Aggregate) 500 SF $17.50 $8,750.00 $12.00 $6,000.00 $20.00 $10,000.00
12 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk 23500 SF $7.75 $182,125.00 $10.00 $235,000.00 $10.00 $235,000.00
Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk
13 (Exposed Aggregate) 4000 SF $10.70 $42,800.00 $12.00 $48,000.00 $20.00 $80,000.00
14 Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp 5 EA $1,250.00 $6,250.00 $1,600.00 $8,000.00 $1,500.00 $7,500.00
15 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter |125 SF $30.00 $3,750.00 $40.00 $5,000.00 $40.00 $5,000.00
16 Traffic Control 3 MO $3,500.00 $10,500.00 $24,000.00 $72,000.00 25,000.00 $75,000.00
TOTAL: $3,862,100.00 $4,642,500.00 $3,852,000.00
SHEET: 1of2




BID TABULATION

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK Bid Extended By:

Transportation Department § Print Name Initials
2008 Enterprise Dr. Bid Opening Date: 9/5/2018

Round Rock, Texas. 78664 Bid Opening Location: 2008 Enterprise Drive

Liquidated Damages: $ 970 / Calendar Days

No. of Responses:
Project Name: 2017 SMP Project 6 Project Manager: Mike Ackerman

Project ID: ’ Project Consultant: N/A

PrOJect Duratlon 120 Calendar Days

Bldders Name Lone Star Paving

Contractors Business Location Austin
Guarantee: Bid Bond, Cashier Check or Certified Check Bid Bond
Statement of Safety Experience, Yes or No Yes
Addendum(s) Acknowledged Yes, No, or N/A N/A
J APPROX. UNIT
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE COST
1 Type F HMAC 1" Overlay including tack caot 20000 Ton $85.00 | $1,700,000.00
2 Type C HMAC 3" Overlay including tack coat 10000 Ton $83.25 $832,500.00
3 Pavement Repair 8000 Ton $87.50 $700,000.00
4 Edge Milling (6' wide) 51000 SY $1.40 $71,400.00
5 Surface Milling 55000 SY $2.90 $159,500.00
Type D HMAC spot level-up at street cuts, depressions,
and areas of curb and gutter replacement prior to Type F
6 Overlay 100 Ton $104.00 $10,400.00
7 Valve Can Adjustment 165 EA $80.00 $13,200.00
8 Manhole Adjustment 365 EA $172.00 $62,780.00
Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter(incl 4"
9 TY A or TY B HMAC) 4200 LF $50.50 $212,100.00
10 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway 4500 SF $14.00 $63,000.00
Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway
11 (Exposed Aggregate) 500 SF $21.00 $10,500.00
12 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk 23500 SF $10.50 $246,750.00
Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk
13 (Exposed Aggregate) 4000 SF $21.00 $84,000.00
14 Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp 5 EA $1,560.00 $7,800.00
15 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter {125 SF $42.00 $5,250.00
16 Traffic Control 3IMO $4,500.00 $13,500.00
GRAND TOTAL: $4,192,680.00

SHEET: 2of2



